

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 591 / 06324 . AGY

Bid Package # 3

Agency Name **MDOT/Coloma Maintenance Garage**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Construction of New Wash Bay**

Index Number **27000**

Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Director	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> SAB	Architect _____
BIDDER:	AWARD:	FUNDS:
Low <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Adequate <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
Second <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Revised W.O./M.O.P. <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Additional Funds \$ _____
Third <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Addendum <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Jarmco Corporation 12200 Marion St. Charles MI 48655	Yes	<u>expires</u> 3/24/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$257,800.00 ①
Omega Development Corporation 24663 Mound Road Warren MI 480912043	Yes	<u>expires</u> 6/19/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$264,000.00 ②
Pearson Construction Company, Inc. 240 West Britian Avenue Benton Harbor MI 49023-0128	Yes	<u>expires</u> 4/1/2007	5.00%	Bond	\$270,200.00
Kalamazoo Contractors, Inc. 5080 Forest River Way Kalamazoo MI 49009	Yes	<u>expires</u> 12/3/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$271,000.00 ③
CPM Construction, Inc. 2560 S. Cleveland Avenue, #7 St. Joseph MI 49085		<i>ok - per Civil Rights</i>	5.00%	Bond	\$277,535.00 ④
Shelton Construction Company 1440 E. Empire Avenue Benton Harbor MI 49022	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/18/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$288,100.00 ⑤

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number 591 / 06324 . AGY

Frederick Construction, Inc. 3614 Lake Street Kalamazoo MI 49048	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/3/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$299,000.00	(6)
Kalleward Group 300 South Eighth Street Kalamazoo MI 49009	Yes	<u>expires</u> 2/27/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$299,000.00	(7)
Maxwell and Associates, Inc. 128 Van Bruggen Street, P.O. Box 188 Galesburg MI 490530188	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/22/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$299,300.00	(8)
CMA Design/Build, Inc. P.O. Box 183392 Shelby Township MI 48318	Yes	<u>expires</u> 8/12/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$338,990.00	(9)

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 751 / 08262 . JAG

Agency Name **DNR/North Missaukee ORV Trailhead**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Renovation**

Index Number **75520**

Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

Director SAB Architect Gourdie-Fraser, Inc.

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Elsholz Contracting, Inc. 7400 E. Kelly Road Merritt MI 49667		Yes <u>expires</u> 1/26/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$47,729.00 (1)
Pete's Contracting, Inc. 5791 S. McVety Road Falmouth MI 49632		Yes <u>expires</u> 5/8/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$61,432.50 (2)
Porath Contractors, Inc. 960 S. Harrison Road Houghton Lake MI 48629		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/23/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$63,515.50 (3)
Robert T. Cole, Inc. 112 Beech Street, P.O. Box 265 Cadillac MI 49601		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2009		Not Signed	\$72,995.51
John Henry Excavating, Inc. 1140 Henry Road East Tawas MI 48730		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/18/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$73,940.00 (4)
Stein Construction Company 2978 S. Slocum Rd. P.O. Box 31 Ravenna MI 49451		Yes <u>expires</u> 12/5/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$75,532.75 (5)

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 2

File Number 751 / 08262 . JAG

SRW Contracting/Paving P.O. Box 58 Williamsburg	MI	49690	Yes	<u>expires</u> 12/1/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$93,057.50	(6)
---	----	-------	-----	-----------------------------	-------	------	-------------	-----

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number **751 / 09288 . AGY**

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DNR/Silver Lake State Park**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Paving Improvements**

Index Number **56070**

Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009 , 2:00 p.m.**

Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

Director SAB Architect _____

BIDDER:

AWARD:

FUNDS:

Low

Adequate

Second

Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Additional Funds \$ _____

Third

Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED

REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Jaran Construction, Inc. 2745 Alyssa Lane Allegan MI 49010		Yes <u>expires</u> 4/7/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$178,000.00 1
Hallack Contracting 4223 West Polk Road Hart MI 49420		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/17/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$181,470.00 2

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 3

File Number **761 / 09224 . SAR**

Agency Name **DEQ/Leon Bonner Property Site**

Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **(Rebid) Soil Excavation, Removal & Disposal**

Index Number **44801**

Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

Director SAB Architect **Bureau Veritas North America, Inc.**

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P.

Third Addendum

Additional Funds \$ _____

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
K & D Industries, Inc. 2962 Venture Drive Midland MI 48640		Yes <u>expires</u> 8/6/2011	5.00%	Bond	\$157,020.00 ①
Technical Service Professionals, LLC 12411 Stark Road Livonia MI 48150		Yes <u>expires</u> 6/2/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$163,591.00 ②
MacKenzie Env. Svcs, Inc./E.T. MacKenzie Co. 4248 W. Saginaw Grand Ledge MI 48837		Yes <u>expires</u> 9/28/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$171,603.00 ③
Job Site Services, Inc. 4395 Wilder Road Bay City MI 48706		Yes <u>expires</u> 3/3/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$172,090.00 ④
Anglin Civil Constructors, Ltd. 42750 Grand River Avenue Novi MI 48375		Yes <u>expires</u> 10/2/2009	5.00%	Bond	\$218,047.02 ⑤

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

File Number 761 / 09427 . RRD

Bid Package # 1

Agency Name **DEQ/Frank's Pro Station** Available Funds \$ _____

Scope **Excavation, Removal & Disposal of Contaminated Soil & Site Restoration** Index Number **44501**

Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009 , 2:00 p.m.** Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

Director SAB Architect **Gannett Fleming of Michigan, Inc.**

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate

Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____

Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID	
Bierlein Companies, Inc. 2000 Bay City Road Midland MI 48642	Yes	<u>expires</u> 1/16/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$257,456.00	①
Southwest Transport Company 137 Hillsborough Street Hartford MI 49057	Yes	<u>expires</u> 5/1/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$262,730.00	②
Veolia Environmental Services 410 11th Avenue, P.O. Box 245 Norway MI 49870	Yes	<u>expires</u> 5/7/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$263,080.00	③
MacKenzie Env. Svcs, Inc./E.T. MacKenzie Co. 4248 W. Saginaw Grand Ledge MI 48837	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/28/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$269,732.00	④
Job Site Services, Inc. 4395 Wilder Road Bay City MI 48706	Yes	<u>expires</u> 3/3/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$271,200.00	⑤
Catskill Remedial Contracting Services, Inc. 911 Dix Street, Suite C, P.O. Box 452 Otsego MI 49078	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/29/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$281,924.48	⑥

Bid Tabulation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Office of Facilities

First Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building
P.O. Box 30026
Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 761 / 09427 . RRD

Homrich, Inc. 200 Matlin Road Carleton MI 48117	Yes	<u>expires</u> 5/22/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$286,750.00	①
GEOdynamic Industries , Inc. 10990 Blackmore Avenue Belleville MI 48111	Yes	<u>expires</u> 9/29/2011	9126001272	Check \$19,687.50	\$393,750.00	②

Bid Tabulation and Recommendation For Contract Award

Department of Management and Budget, Facilities Administration

2nd Floor, Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30026

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Bid Package # 1

File Number 761 / 09433 . RRD

Agency Name **DEQ/Bob's Standard Site** Available Funds \$ _____
 Scope **Ozone Air Sparge System and O & M** Index Number **44250**
 Bid opening date and time **9/30/2009** , 2:00 p.m. Bid Expiration Date **11/29/2009**

Director SAB Architect **DLZ Michigan, Inc.**

BIDDER: AWARD: FUNDS:

Low Adequate
 Second Revised W.O./M.O.P. Additional Funds \$ _____
 Third Addendum

RECOMMENDATION (Return to Facilities Administration)

REASON FOR PROJECT (Must be filled in)

BID SECURITY

NOT REQUIRED REQUIRED

BIDDERS	Qualified Dis. Veteran?	Cert. of Awardability?	BOND %	BID BOND	BASE BID
Compliance, Inc. 802 E. Grand River Avenue, Suite 301 Brighton MI 48116		Yes <u>expires</u> 1/7/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$135,570.00 (1)
Superior Environmental Corporation 1128 Franklin Street Marne MI 49435		Yes <u>expires</u> 2/27/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$180,425.00 (2)
NESA & Associates, Inc. 23840 Dequindre Road Warren MI 48091		Yes <u>expires</u> 12/10/2010	5.00%	Bond	\$196,932.00 (3)